4 HÅG Seating 2009 Catalog   1.866.499.9968
HÅG CAPISCO® – THE SADDLE CHAIRTM
Variation is key to ergonomics, and at the heart of HÅG Capisco. Start at
a low-seated position with this saddle-inspired chair, then adjust it to a
half-standing height to refresh a body weary of sitting. HÅG Capisco is
perfect for height-adjustable worksurfaces like Rylee tables.
Designer: Peter Opsvik
How to Order HÅG Capisco
1. MODEL/SIZE
Standard product includes fully upholstered back and
seat, 200mm lift, aluminum footbase and carpet casters.
See product page for model number.
2. UPHOLSTERY
Grades Base – L3
See pages 33 – 45 for izzytextiles selection.
See pages 48 – 49 for Momentum Textiles graded-in
program.
3. BASE/FRAME COLOR
SU Silver Aluminum Footbase —
and Frame
BU Black Aluminum Footbase —
and Frame
PU* Polished Aluminum Footbase +$122
  and Black Frame
*Large orders may require additional leadtime
4. CASTER/GLIDE
DCB Black Carpet Caster Std
DHB Black Hard Surface Caster +$5
BKC Black Carpet Braking Caster +$5
BKH Black Hard Surface Braking Caster +$5
GLD Glides —
5. AVAILABLE OPTIONS
CAL Cal TB133 +$65
STOOL 265mm Lift with Footring +$130
(Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
saddle seat models)
(Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
flat seat models)
TAL Tall Lift (265mm) +$14
(Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
saddle seat models)
(Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
flat seat models)
SHT Short Lift (150mm) –$17
(Seat Height 16.125" – 21.625"
saddle seat models)
(Seat Height 16.5" – 22"
flat seat models)
RING Footring Only +$116
SB Set-Up Boxed +$65
Example:
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Seat no back, seat with back, or seat with back and
headrest
Task or stool
Flat or saddle seat
BalancedMovementMechanism™ promotes movement
Upholstery selection from over 100 izzytextiles, including
vinyl, leather and Momentum Textiles Evergreen Collection
of recycled fabrics
COM welcome
Silver or black aluminum footbase with imbedded footpads
Upgrades/options: